Series SA2
AVENTICSTM AVENTICS Series SA2 Industrial
shock absorbers
AVENTICS Series SA2 Industrial shock
absorbers
Page 2
2024-09-20

tive mass
me min.
[kg]
Effec-
tive mass
me max.
[kg]
Min. return
spring force
[N]
Max. return
spring force
[N]
Part No.
M8x1 7 3 14100 1.7 50 2.5 6 R412010370
M12x1 10 8 26000 5 57 3.5 7 R412010371
AVENTICS

[kg]
Effec-
tive mass
me max.
[kg]
Min. return
spring force
[N]
Max. return
spring force
[N]
Part No.
M8x1 6 4 14400 2.8 70 2.5 6 R412004751
M10x1 6 9 21000 6 280 3.5 8 R412004752
M12x1 8.5 16 30000 17 510 3.5 7 R412004753
M14x1,5 9.5 20 40000 100 420 23 35 R412010089
Dimensions
H = stroke
A = mounting thread
Part No. For series Mount-

[N]
Max.
return
spring
force
[N]
Min. im-
pact
speed
[m/s]
Max.
impact
speed
[m/s]
Part No.
M12x1 10 14 30000 0.5 1.8 3.5 7 3.5 5 R412010695
M12x1 10 14 30000 1.5 7.7 3.5 7 1.9 4.3 R412010696
M12x1 10 14 30000 5 57 3.5 7 0.7 2.4 R412010697
M14x1,5 14 30 50000 3.5 17 13 23 1.9 4.1 R412010698
M14x1,5 14 30 50000 9.9 76 13 23 0.9 2.5 R412010699
M14x1,5 14 30 50000 62 252 13 23 0.5 1 R412010700
M20x1,5 13 65 52000 7.5 36 12 23 1.9 4.2 R412010701
M20x1,5 13 65 52000 20 160 12 23 0.9 2.6 R412010702
M20x1,5 13 65 52000 130 610 12 23 0.5 1 R412010703
Dimensions
H = stroke
A = mounting thread
Part No. Type Mount-